1-800-565-2599
Landscape Products
w w w. b r i c k s to p e d g e . c o m
Mission Statement
At Brickstop Corporation our goal is to manufacture,
distribute and supply our dealer network with
the finest quality Paver Edgings and Landscape
Accessories, serving the professional landscape

Rubbed
Bronze
Antique
Metal
Black
Dark
Copper
Vein
CHOOSE
YOUR
COLOUR
CABLES AND ACCESSORIES FOR SPOTLIGHTS AND GANGLIGHTS
EZPLUGNPLAYSPLITTER - 6 Port plug and play splitter
EZPLUGNPLAY FTOF CONNECTOR - Plug and play female to female connector
EZPLUGNPLAY5CABLE - Plug and play 5’ Cable (Male Connector Ends)
EZPLUGNPLAY20TRANSCONNECTOR - Transformer to Splitter WP connectors 20’ length
EZPLUGNPLAY10 - Plug and Play 10’ Cable (Male Connector Ends)
EZPLUGNPLAY20 - Plug and Play 20’ Cable (Male Connector Ends)
EZPLUGNPLAY40 - Plug and Play 40’ Cable (Male Connector Ends)
EZPLUGNPLAY60 - Plug and Play 60’ Cable (Male Connector Ends)
EZ T SPLITTER - 8 pack - For Daisy Chaining Wiring of Lights (Accepts Male Cables)
EZ Y SPLITTER - Y Splitter for Transformer Output
GANG TRANS SPLITTER - 5 Way Transformer Splitter (for Spot/Tree Gang Lights)
05